
-1- 

 

 

JHARKHAND ZOO AUTHORITY 

 

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST  
FOR SELECTION OF CONSULTANT FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF BUTTERFLY PARK 

 

Jharkhand Zoo Authority invites sealed Tender in two bid systems, Technical bid and financial 

bid from the experienced consultants/joint ventures, firms to provide the consultancy services 

for the construction of Butterfly Park. The Tender documents can be downloaded from the 

official web site of JZA (www.jharkhandzooauthority.org). 

1. Tender No. BFP- Const.-03/2016-17 

2. 
Availability of tender document on website 

or in the office. 
29.12.2016 to 19.01.2017 

3. Date of Pre-bid meeting 10.01.2017 (12.00 noon) 

4. Last date for submission of Tender 19.01.2017 (upto 3.00 pm) 

5. Place for submission of Tender 

Office of Member Secretary, Jharkhand 

Zoo Authority, Chakla, Ormanjhi, 

Ranchi-835219 

6. 
Date & time for opening of Tender & 

presentation 
20.01.2017 (11.00 am) 

7. 
Venue for opening of Tender and 

presentation 

PALASH MEETING HALL, Forest 

Colony Doranda, Ranchi. 

8. Cost of Tender document Rs. 1000.00 

9. 

EMD (To be attached with technical bid by 

way of DD in favour of Member Secretary, 

Jharkhand Zoo Authority, Ranchi. 

Rs. 50000.00  

 

E-mail: jharkhandzooauthority@gmail.com 
 

Sd/- 

Member Secretary, 

Jharkhand Zoo Authority, 

Ranchi. 

 

http://www.jharkhandzooauthority.org/
mailto:jharkhandzooauthority@gmail.com

